Usable even in welding environments
Uses the 2.4 GHz ISM frequency band
Frequency hopping: Every 5 ms
Signal response time: 5 ms
Reduced wiring work, space, and cost
Minimized disconnection risk
Max. 1280 inputs/1280 outputs
(Registration and communication of up to 127 slave

Important ·····················································································································································································  p. 22
Safety Instructions ····························································································································································  Back Cover
How to Order
Wireless Unit ································································  p. 7
Digital Input Unit ···························································  p. 7
Digital Output Unit ························································  p. 7
Digital Input/Output Unit ···············································  p. 7
Analog Input Unit ·························································  p. 8
Analog Output Unit ·······················································  p. 8
Analog Input/Output Unit ··············································  p. 8
End Plate (D side) ························································  p. 8
End Plate (U side) ························································  p. 8
Ordering Example of the Master Unit ··························  p. 9
Ordering Example of the Slave Unit ····························  p. 9
Specifications
Wireless Master Unit ··················································  p. 10
Wireless Slave Unit ····················································  p. 11
End Plate (D side) ······················································  p. 11
Dimensions ··································································  p. 12
LED Display ··································································  p. 15
C O N T E N T S
Wireless System
EX600-W Series
Wireless slave unitWireless master unit
6
Wireless System
EX600-W Series
How to Order
SI unit
Symbol Specifications Note
EN Wireless master unit For EtherNet/IP™
SV Wireless slave unit —
Wireless compatible Output type
Symbol Specifications
1 PNP
2 NPN
ENWEX600 1SI Unit
Wireless
master unit
*  �For specifications, refer to the Fieldbus
system EX600 series in the Web
Catalog.
*  �For specifications, refer to the Fieldbus
system EX600 series in the Web
Catalog.
*  �For specifications, refer to the Fieldbus
system EX600 series in the Web
Catalog.
Wireless
slave unit
DXEX600
DYEX600
DMEX600
Input type Number of inputs and Connector
Output type Number of outputs and Connector
Input/Output type Number of inputs/outputs and Connector
Symbol Number of inputs Number of outputs Connector
E 8 inputs 8 outputs D-sub connector (25 pins)
F 8 inputs 8 outputs Spring type terminal block (32 pins)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
Symbol Number of outputs Connector
B 8 outputs M12 connector (5 pins) 4 pcs.
E 16 outputs D-sub connector (25 pins)
F 16 outputs Spring type terminal block (32 pins)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
Symbol Number of inputs Connector
B 8 inputs M12 connector (5 pins) 4 pcs.
C 8 inputs M8 connector (3 pins) 8 pcs.
D 16 inputs M12 connector (5 pins) 8 pcs.
E 16 inputs D-sub connector (25 pins)
F 16 inputs Spring type terminal block (32 pins)
Symbol Description
P PNP
N NPN
P
P
P
D
B
F
Digital Input Unit
Digital Output Unit
Digital Input/Output Unit
RoHS
7
For M12 For 7/8 inch
Wireless System  EX600-W Series
How to Order
End plate
End plate mounting position: U side
E U 1EX600 2
Mounting method
Symbol Description
Nil Without DIN rail mounting bracket
2 With DIN rail mounting bracket
*  �When the end plate (D side) is
used, the symbol for the
mounting method must be the
same as the U side.
Specifications
Symbol Specifications
1 Waterproof cover
End Plate (U side)
AXEX600
Analog input Number of input channels and Connector
Symbol Number of input channels Connector
A 2 channels M12 connector (5 pins) 2 pcs.
AAnalog Input Unit
AYEX600
Analog output Number of output channels and Connector
AMEX600
Analog input/output Number of input/output channels and Connector
Symbol Number of input channels Number of output channels Connector
B 2 channels 2 channels
M12 connector (5 pins)
4 pcs.
Symbol Number of output channels Connector
A 2 channels M12 connector (5 pins) 2 pcs.
A
B
Analog Output Unit
Analog Input/Output Unit
*  �For specifications, refer to the Fieldbus
system EX600 series in the Web
Catalog.
*  �For specifications, refer to the Fieldbus
system EX600 series in the Web
Catalog.
*  �For specifications, refer to the Fieldbus
system EX600 series in the Web
Catalog.
*1  �The pin layout for “4” and “5” pin connector
is different.
Refer to the dimensions on page 14.
End plate
End plate mounting position: D side
E DEX600 2 2
Power supply connector
Symbol Power supply connector Specifications
2 M12 (5 pins) B-coded IN
3 7/8 inch (5 pins) IN
4 M12 (4/5 pins) A-coded*1 IN/OUT
5 M12 (4/5 pins) A-coded*1 IN/OUT
Mounting method
Symbol Description Note
Nil Without DIN rail mounting bracket —
2 With DIN rail mounting bracket For SV, S0700, VQC series
3 With DIN rail mounting bracket For SY series
*  �When the end plate (U side) is used, the symbol for the
mounting method must be the same as the D side.
End Plate (D side)
8
U sideD side
1 2 3 4 5 Valve stations
1
3

EX600-ED4
EX600-W Series
Ordering Example of the Master Unit
Ordering Example of the Slave Unit
Master unit: Without valve manifold and input/output unit
Slave unit: Without valve manifold and with input/output unit
Manifold with master unit: With input/output unit
Manifold with slave unit: With input/output unit
SS5Y3-10S6WE72-05B-C6
(Type 10 5-station manifold base, Wireless EtherNet/IP™)
Negative common, M12 connector IN/OUT pin arrangement 1, I/O unit: 2 stations
* SY3100-5U1·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 3 sets (2-position single part no.)
* SY3200-5U1·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 2 sets (2-position double part no.)
* EX600-DXPD·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set   I/O unit part no. (Stations 1)
* EX600-DYPB·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set   I/O unit part no. (Stations 2)
EX600-ED4· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
EX600-WEN1·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
EX600-EU1· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
EX600-ED4· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
EX600-DXPD·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
EX600-DYPB·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
EX600-WSV1·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
EX600-EU1· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set
SS5Y3-10S6WS72-05B-C6
(Type 10 5-station manifold base, Wireless slave)
Negative common, M12 connector IN/OUT pin arrangement 1, I/O unit: 2 stations
* SY3100-5U1·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 3 sets (2-position single part no.)
* SY3200-5U1·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 2 sets (2-position double part no.)
* EX600-DXPD·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set   I/O unit part no. (Stations 1)
* EX600-DYPB·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 1 set   I/O unit part no. (Stations 2)
The asterisk denotes the symbol for the assembly.
Prefix it to the part numbers of the valve, etc.
The asterisk denotes the symbol for the assembly.
Prefix it to the part numbers of the valve, etc.
 · For details, refer to the catalog of each valve series.
 · �Products should be ordered separately and
assembled by the customer.
 · �Products should be ordered separately and
assembled by the customer.
 · For details, refer to the catalog of each valve series.
9
Wireless System  EX600-W Series
Specifications
Wireless Master Unit: EX600-WENm
Item Specifications
EtherNet/IP™